Item Nr.
18.11 …
18.11 …
18.11 …
18.11 …
18.11 …
18.11 …
18.11 …

PCT 1317 C 6 13 17
PCT 1626 C 6 16 26
Ordering example :
50 pcs PC 10 C K60 (Item number 18.11.1467)
*) V = Packing quantity /
V = Verpackungsmenge /
V = Quantité d’emballage
KS ...
Ceramic Polishing sticks
For high-gloss polishing
KS ...
Keramische Polierstäbe
Zum Hochglanzpolieren
KS ...
Barreau de polissage céramique
Pour polissage glacer
GRP
H11
Item Nr.
18.11 …
18.11 …
18.11 …
K18 K300 K400 K600 K800 K1000 K1200
…1486
…1487
…1488
Designation ød l1 V
KS 03030 25 244
KS 03050 38 244
KS 03100 50 244
Ordering example :
5 pcs KS 03050 K400 (Item number 18.11.1487)
*) V = Packing quantity /
V = Verpackungsmenge /
V = Quantité d’emballage
Your notes Ihre Notizen Vos notes